KTO 01146.9 UL / CSA; THERMOSTAT
3BHL000986P8110
Product ID 3BHL000986P8110
ABB Type Designation KTO 01146.9 UL / CSA
Catalog Description KTO 01146.9 UL / CSA; THERMOSTAT
Long Description KTO 01146.9 UL / CSA
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
KTO 01146.9 UL / CSAABB Type Designation
8504909990CN8
GermanyCountry or Territory of
Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.44 kgGross Weight
THERMOSTATInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.44 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
THERMOSTATProduct Name
0.44 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
3BHB054173R0001Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1/23BHL000986P8110
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/30
Finland
Bangalore, India
250 VAC;10 A;1NC 0-60 CTechnical Information
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/23BHL000986P8110
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/30